SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, 30™ MAY, 2023

DIVISION BENCH NO.-II (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

CASE
No.

1.
2.

3.
HEARING MATTERS

LY-41/2023

LY-222/2023

LY-228/2023

1.
2.
3.

LY-717/2021
LY-734/2021
LY-127/2022

LY-258/2022

. LY-09/2023

AFTER RISING OF DIVISION BENCH NO.I

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Pradyumna Kumar Mahunta
Sunil Kumar Rath

Basanta Jena

Nihar Ranjan Pati
Umesh Chandra Nayak
Sushil Satanami

Pabitra Kumar Nayak
Nabagahan Naik

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Sanjay Kumar Biswal, Secretary
Kalanabania PACS.

Narayana Sahu & others, Warder of
Sub-Jail, Jagatsinghpur.

Collector, Cuttack & others.

Junior Engineer, Jagatsinghpur Block
Collector & D .M., Dhenkanal.

Range Officer, Dharmagarh Forest Range
(West) & others.

Project Director, Watershed, Nayagarh.
PEO, Domuhani G.P. & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




